スミボロン製品ガイドNo.046
焼入鋼・焼結合金加工用ボーリングバイト
Boring Bars for Machining of Hardened Steel and Sintered Alloy
スミボロン小径ボーリングバイト BSME型/SEXC型
SUMIBORON Small Diameter Boring Bars BSME Series / SEXC Series
BSME SEXC
最小加工径 2.5mm
Mini. Bore Diameter

※ スリーブ用ホルダにスリーブをセットする際の芯出し用治具です。
*This jig is used for centering sleeves when setting them into holders.
■ 型番の呼び方 Identification Details
（例）
B S M E R 3 5 0 2 0 D 2 S 6
Series
Carbide with oil hole R: Right Hand  L: Left Hand
Minimum
Bore Diameter
(ø3.5mm)
Feed DirectionShank Material Nose Radius
of Edge
(ø0.20mm)
L/D - Ratio of
Working Length
D2 : 2 x D
Shank Diameter
S6: øDs＝6.0
①型式記号
②シャンク材質記号
E：油穴付き超硬シャンク
③勝手記号
R: 右勝手 L: 左勝手
④最小加工径 ⑤刃先ノーズ半径 ⑥L/D ⑦シャンク径
Min. Bore Dia.
D印：標準在庫品
DMark : Standard stock item
無印：受注生産品
Blank : Made to order item
DD
002-003.indd   3 2015/10/06   19:30
4 5
スミボロン小径ボーリングバイト
SEXC型
SUMIBORON Small Hole Boring Bars SEXC Series
スミボロン小径ボーリングバイト
BSME型/SEXC型
SUMIBORON Small Hole Boring Bars BSME Type /  SEXC Series
◆ SEXC型 SEXC with Internal Coolant
SEXC
L1
L2
ø
D
s
f
øDm 最小加工径 Min. Bore Dia.
:
10˚
øD
1
■ スリーブ
      Adaptor Sleeve
L1
ø20 øDs
型　番
Cat. No.
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）Dimensions セット
スクリュー
Setting Screw
スパナ
WrenchøDs L1
HBSM6020 6.0 80 BT0506 TH025
スリーブは別売です。
Adaptor sleeve is optional

SEXC型には別売のスリーブHBSM6020が必要です。
SEXC needs adaptor sleeve HBSM6020(sold separately).
■ 型番の呼び方 Identification Details
（例）
E D2 E C 03 - 04 PS- X R06
Carbide with oil hole
Shank
Diameter
06: øDs＝6.0
Clamp
System
S = Screw Type
Insert Shape
Approch Angle
of Main Cutting
Edge
Insert Relief
Angle
C = 7°
R: Right Hand  L: Left Hand
Insert Size
(øIC)
Minimum Bore
Diameter
(ø4.0mm)
Standard
Content
includes
Wrench
止まり穴用
Stop Boring
Min. Bore Dia.
Recommended Tightening
Torque
⑪付属品⑩最小加工径⑨チップ内接円サイズ⑦チップ逃げ角記号⑤チップ形状記号③L/D
⑧勝手記号
Feed Direction
R: 右勝手 L: 左勝手
⑥切れ刃形状記号④構造記号②シャンク径
E：油穴付き超硬シャンク
①シャンク材質記号
Shank Marerial
D印：標準在庫品
DMark : Standard stock item
無印：受注生産品
Blank : Made to order item
D D
D D
D D
D D
D D
D D
菱形75°
E = Diamond 75°
L/D - Ratio of
Working Length
D2 : 2 ｘ D
D
D D
D D
Insert alignment jig into the sleeve until you connect
with the location pin.

SEXC型には別売のスリーブHBSM6020が必要です。
SEXC needs adaptor sleeve HBSM6020(sold separately).
■ 型番の呼び方 Identification Details
（例）
E D2 E C 03 - 04 PS- X R06
Carbide with oil hole
Shank
Diameter
06: øDs＝6.0
Clamp
System
S = Screw Type
Insert Shape
Approch Angle
of Main Cutting
Edge
Insert Relief
Angle
C = 7°
R: Right Hand  L: Left Hand
Insert Size
(øIC)
Minimum Bore
Diameter
(ø4.0mm)
Standard
Content
includes
Wrench
止まり穴用
Stop Boring
Min. Bore Dia.
Recommended Tightening
Torque
⑪付属品⑩最小加工径⑨チップ内接円サイズ⑦チップ逃げ角記号⑤チップ形状記号③L/D
⑧勝手記号
Feed Direction
R: 右勝手 L: 左勝手
⑥切れ刃形状記号④構造記号②シャンク径
E：油穴付き超硬シャンク
①シャンク材質記号
Shank Marerial
D印：標準在庫品
DMark : Standard stock item
無印：受注生産品
Blank : Made to order item
D D
D D
D D
D D
D D
D D
菱形75°
E = Diamond 75°
L/D - Ratio of
Working Length
D2 : 2 ｘ D
D
D D
D D
Insert alignment jig into the sleeve until you connect
with the location pin.